
 

 

European Commissioners’ Cabinets 

Karmenu Vella 
Commissioner 

@KarmenuVella 
 
Environment, Maritime Affairs  
and Fisheries 

Juergen Mueller  
Head of Cabinet 
juergen.mueller@ec.europa.eu 

Gabriella Pace 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
gabriella.pace@ec.europa.eu 

Andrus Ansip 
Vice-President 

@Ansip_EU 
 
Digital Single Market 

 
Juhan Lepassaar 
Head of Cabinet 
juhan.lepassaar@ec.europa.eu 
 
Kamila Kloc 
Deputy Head of Cabinet  
kamila.kloc@ec.europa.eu 

Maroš Šefčovič 
Vice-President 

@MarosSefcovic 
 
Energy Union 

 
Juraj Nociar  
Head of Cabinet 
juraj.nociar@ec.europa.eu 
 
Bernd Biervert  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
bernd.biervert@ec.europa.eu 

Valdis Dombrovskis 
Vice-President 

@VDombrovskis 
 
Euro and Social Dialogue, Financial Stability, 
Financial Services, Capital Markets Union 

 
Kai Wynands  
Head of Cabinet 
kai.wynands@ec.europa.eu 

Massimo Suardi  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
massimo.suardi@ec.europa.eu 
 

Jean-Claude Juncker 
President 

@JunckerEU 
 
 
 
Martin Selmayr 
Head of Cabinet 
martin.selmayr@ec.europa.eu 
 
Clara Martinez-Alberola 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
clara.martinez-alberola@ec.europa.eu 

 
 

Jyrki Katainen 
Vice-President 

@JyrkiKatainen 
 
Jobs, Growth, Investment and  
Competitiveness 

Juho Romakkaniemi  
Head of Cabinet 
juho.romakkaniemi@ec.europa.eu 
 
Marlene Rosemarie Madsen 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
marlene.madsen@ec.europa.eu 

Günther Oettinger 
Commissioner 

@GOettingerEU 
 
Budget and Human Resources 

 
Michael Hager  
Head of Cabinet 
michael.hager@ec.europa.eu 
 

Thibaut Kleiner  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
thibaut.kleiner@ec.europa.eu 

Johannes Hahn 
Commissioner 

@JHahnEU 
 

European Neighbourhood Policy  

and Enlargement Negotiations 

Michael Karnitschnig 

Head of Cabinet 

michael.karnitschnig@ec.europa.eu 

Emma Udwin 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
emma.udwin@ec.europa.eu 

Cecilia Malmström 
Commissioner 

@MalmstromEU 
 
Trade 
 
 
Maria Åsenius  
Head of Cabinet 
maria.asenius@ec.europa.eu 

Miguel Ceballos Baron  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
miguel.ceballos-baron@ec.europa.eu 

Neven Mimica 
Commissioner 

@MimicaEU 
 
International Cooperation and  
Development 

Nils Behrndt                                       
Head of Cabinet 
nils.behrndt@ec.europa.eu 

Irena Andrassy 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
irena.andrassy@ec.europa.eu 

Miguel Arias Cañete 
Commissioner 

@MAC_europa 
 
Climate Action and Energy 

 
Cristina Lobillo Borrero 
Head of Cabinet 
cristina.lobillo-borrero@ec.europa.eu 
 
Pierre Schellekens  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
pierre.schellekens@ec.europa.eu 

Vytenis Andriukaitis 
Commissioner 

@V_Andriukaitis 
 
Health and Food Safety 

 
 
Arūnas Vinčiūnas  
Head of Cabinet 
arunas.vinciunas@ec.europa.eu 
 
Nathalie Chaze 
Deputy Head of Cabinet   
nathalie.chaze@ec.europa.eu 

Dimitris Avramopoulos 

Commissioner 

@Avramopoulos 
 
Migration, Home Affairs and  
Citizenship 

Diane Schmitt  
Head of Cabinet 
diane.schmitt@ec.europa.eu 
 
Sofia Asteriadi 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
sofia.asteriadi@ec.europa.eu 

Marianne Thyssen 
Commissioner 

@MarianneThyssen 
 
Employment, Social Affairs, Skills  
and Labour Mobility 

 
Inge Bernaerts  
Head of Cabinet 
inge.bernaerts@ec.europa.eu 
 
Ruth Paserman 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
ruth.paserman@ec.europa.eu 

Pierre Moscovici 
Commissioner 

@PierreMoscovici 
 
Economic and Financial Affairs,  
Taxation and Customs 

 
Olivier Bailly  
Head of Cabinet 
olivier.bailly@ec.europa.eu 
 
Reinhard Felke  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
reinhard.felke@ec.europa.eu 

Christos Stylianides 
Commissioner 

@StylianidesEU 
 
Humanitarian Aid and Crisis  
Management 
 
Themis Christophidou  
Head of Cabinet 
themis.christophidou@ec.europa.eu 
 
Mathieu Briens  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
mathieu.briens@ec.europa.eu 

Phil Hogan 
Commissioner 

@PhilHoganEU 
 
Agriculture and Rural  
Development 
 

Peter Power  
Head of Cabinet 
peter.power@ec.europa.eu 
 
Elisabetta Siracusa  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
elisabetta.siracusa@ec.europa.eu 

Mariya Gabriel 
Commissioner 

@GabrielMariya 
 
Digital Economy and Society  
 
 
Lora Borissova 
Head of Cabinet 
Lora.borissova@ec.europa.eu 
 
Carl-Christian Buhr 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
carl-christian.buhr@ec.europa.eu 

Violeta Bulc 
Commissioner 

@Bulc_EU 
 
Transport 

 

Matej Zakonjšek 

Head of Cabinet 

matej.zakonjsek@ec.europa.eu 

Jocelyn Fajardo  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
jocelyn.fajardo@ec.europa.eu 

Elżbieta Bieńkowska 
Commissioner 

@EBienkowskaEU 
 
Internal Market, Industry,  
Entrepreneurship and SMEs 

 
Tomasz Husak 
Head of Cabinet 
tomasz.husak@ec.europa.eu 
 
Kristian Hedberg   
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
kristian.hedberg@ec.europa.eu 

Vĕra Jourová 
Commissioner 

@VeraJourova 
 
Justice, Consumers and Gender  
Equality 

 
Renate Nikolay  
Head of Cabinet 
renate.nikolay@ec.europa.eu 
 
Daniel Braun  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
daniel.braun@ec.europa.eu 

Tibor Navracsics 
Commissioner 

@TNavracsicsEU 
 
Education, Culture, Youth and 
Sport 

 
Andrienn Kiraly  
Head of Cabinet 
adrienn.kiraly@ec.europa.eu 
 
Patricia Reilly 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
patricia.reilly@ec.europa.eu 

Corina Crețu 
Commissioner 

@CorinaCretuEU 
 
Regional Policy 
 
 
Nicola De Michelis 
Head of Cabinet 
nicola.de-michelis@ec.europa.eu 
 
Ioana Rus  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
ioana.rus@ec.europa.eu 

Margrethe Vestager 
Commissioner 

@Vestager 
 
Competition 
 
 
Ditte Juul-Jørgensen  
Head of Cabinet 
ditte.juul-joergensen@ec.europa.eu 

 
Linsey McCallum  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
linsey.mc-callum@ec.europa.eu 

Carlos Moedas 
Commissioner 

@Moedas 
 
Research, Science and Innovation 
 
 
António Vicente 
Head of Cabinet 
antonio.vicente@ec.europa.eu 
 
Giulia Del Brenna 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
giulia.del-brenna@ec.europa.eu 
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Federica Mogherini  
Vice-President 

@FedericaMog 
 
High Representative of the Union for 
Foreign Affairs and Security Policy 

 
Fabrizia Panzetti 
Head of Cabinet 
fabrizia.panzetti@ec.europa.eu 
 
Oliver Rentschler  
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
oliver.rentschler@ec.europa.eu 

Frans Timmermans 
First Vice-President 

@TimmermansEU 
 
Better Regulation, Interinstitutional Rela-
tions, the Rule of Law and the  Charter of 
Fundamental Rights 

 
Ben Smulders 
Head of Cabinet 
bernardus.smulders@ec.europa.eu 
 
Michelle Sutton 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
michelle.sutton@ec.europa.eu 

Julian King 
Commissioner 

@JKingEU 
 
Security Union 
 
 
James Morrison 
Head of Cabinet 
james.morrison@ec.europa.eu 
 
Julian Siegl 
Deputy Head of Cabinet 
julian.siegl@ec.europa.eu 
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